Menu

Openfrom11:30h

Hot food / Lunch
From 12:00to 14:00 h

Coffee,Pastryand TeaTime
From 14:30to 17:30 h

Dinner
From 17:30to0 22:30 h

Monday - Closed




Starters

Mixed Plate Of Smoked Fish 16,00 €
salmon, trout, white Hering, shrimps

Stained & Smoked Salmon 12,00 €
with green pepper and honey mustard sauce

Trout Fillet 8,80 €
with cranberrycream

Fillet Of White Herring 8,20 €
on black bread

Shrimp-Cocktail 14,00 €

Salads

Mixed Salad 4,90 €
Big Mixed Salad 9,20 €
Big Salad
with roasted French Chicken Breast 16,50 €
Big Salad

with ham, cheese & eggs 15,80 €



Soup

Onion Soup
with cheese hood

Chicken Soup

with scrumbled egg

Clear Oxtail Soup
with cheese pastry

Tomato Soup
with almond cream

Pork

Schnitzel
with fried potatoes & salad

Schnitzel “Jager Art”
with roasted onions, ham & champignons
french fries & mixed salad

Cordon Bleu
with mixed salad & french fries

Creamed Chopped Pork Fillet

with salad & swabian noodles

Tournedos With Champignon Cream Sauce
with french fries & salad

Tournedos In Gorgonzola Sauce
with stuffed pear, swabian noodles & salad

Fillet Laces , Portuguese Style*
pork fillet, salmon cubes & crabbs in herb cream
with mixed salad & potatoe-wedges

6,20 €

4,80 €

5,20 €

4,80 €

15,80 €

17,20 €

16,80 €

17,20 €

18,80 €

19,20 €

19,50 €



Beef

Rump Steak With Pepper Cream Sauce 27,50 €
with mixed salad & french fries
Rump Steak ,al’ancienne” 29,00 €

gratinated with mustard, fried vegtables & potatoe edges

Chicken

French-Chicken-Breast “ Indian Style” 17,50 €
in banana-curry-sauce with buttered peas rice & salad

Veal

Veal Schnitzel 22,50 €
with salad & french fries
Veal Schnitzel 2450 €

with fresh champignons in cream sauce
with buttered noodles (Spéatzle) & mixed salad

Veal Schnitzel “Indian Style® 2450 €
in banana-curry sauce with stewed peach

buttered peas rice & salad



From the sea

Salmon In Herbsauce 2250 €

with broccoli & almondrice

Cod Fillet In Mustardsauce 23,80 €
with mixed salad & boiled potatoes

2 Marrinated Herrings 13,80 €
with roasted potatoes

For further specials of fish please ask our waitress/waiter
orread  our daliy special menu - named ,Beipackzettel”.

Vegetarian

Mixed Plate Of Vegetable 11,80 €
with sauce hollandaise & boiled potatoes

Omelet With Fresh Champignons & Leek 14,50 €
buttered potatoes & salad

Fried Vegetables “Mediterranian Style” 11,50 €
with potatoe-wedges & dip

Pan Noodles “Asia-Style” 12,50 €
with sugar peas, Cashewnuts & spicy dip



For our young guests

Two Frankfurter
with potatoe salad or french fries

Micky-Mouse

schnitzel with french fries & vegetables

Sally Bollywood

chickennuggets in banana-curry-sauce with buttered peas & rice

Kapt'n Blaubar
baked cod fillet with remoulade, green salad & boiled potatoes

Sandwiches

Sandwich With Roastbeef

Portion Roastbeef
or Roasted Potatoes

Sandwich With Air-Dried Ham

Air-Dried Ham from Westfalen
with bread & butter

House Special
with 5 sandwiches, eggs & potatoe salad

House Special - Cold Cuts
with bread & butter

To all dishes we serve our homemade bread.

6,80 €

9,80 €

8,50 €

10,50 €

9,80 €

13,50 €

8,50 €
12,20 €

10,50 €

12,50 €



Dessert /%

Mixed Ice With Cream (3 ice-cream balls)
choose from vanilla, walnut, cheesecake, mango,

bilberry espresso or chocolate

Walnut-lce With Cream with caramelized walnuts

Mon-Chérie Ice-Cream Coupe
with cherries & Eggnog (Advocaat)

Vanilla Ice-Cream With Warm Chocolatesauce
Vanilla Ice-Cream With brittle & pumpkin-oil
Ice-Presso cold espresso, vanilla & espresso ice with Kahlta

For Kids “Ice Anton” Vanilla, Chocolate, Cream and Smarties

For further specials or homemade pastry please refer //—)
to our daily special menu. (/:

5,30 €

6,40 €
6,60 €

6,20 €
4,80 €
5,50 €
3,50 €

If you have a food allergy, please let us know, we're here to help.

For further information scan our OR-Code Allergy-Map.

1 with preservative, 2 caffeinated, 3 with dye stuff




