<u>Menu</u>

Open from 11:30h

Hot food / Lunch

From 12:00 to 14:00 h

Coffee, Pastry and Tea Time From 14:30 to 17:30 h

Dinner

From 17:30 to 22:30 h

Monday - Closed



Starters

Mixed Plate Of Smoked Fish salmon, trout, white Hering, shrimps	16,00 €
Stained & Smoked Salmon with green pepper and honey mustard sauce	12,00 €
Trout Fillet with cranberrycream	8,80 €
Fillet Of White Herring on black bread	8,20 €
Shrimp-Cocktail	14,00 €

Salads

Mixed Salad	4,90 €
Big Mixed Salad	9,20 €
Big Salad with roasted French Chicken Breast	16,50 €
Big Salad with ham, cheese & eggs	15,80 €

Soup

Tournedos In Gorgonzola Sauce

with stuffed pear, swabian noodles & salad

Fillet Laces "Portuguese Style"

with mixed salad & potatoe-wedges

pork fillet, salmon cubes & crabbs in herb cream

•	
Onion Soup with cheese hood	6,20 €
Chicken Soup with scrumbled egg	4,80 €
Clear Oxtail Soup with cheese pastry	5,20 €
Tomato Soup with almond cream	4,80 €
Pork	
Schnitzel with fried potatoes & salad	15,80 €
Schnitzel "Jäger Art" with roasted onions, ham & champignons french fries & mixed salad	17,20 €
Cordon Bleu with mixed salad & french fries	16,80 €
Creamed Chopped Pork Fillet with salad & swabian noodles	17,20 €
Tournedos With Champignon Cream Sauce with french fries & salad	18,80 €

19,20 €

19,50 €

Beef

Rump Steak With Pepper Cream Sauce with mixed salad & french fries	27,50 €
Rump Steak "a l'ancienne" gratinated with mustard, fried vegtables & potatoe edges	29,00 €

Chicken

French-Chicken-Breast "Indian Style"	17,50 €
in banana-curry-sauce with buttered peas rice & salad	

Veal

Veal Schnitzel with salad & french fries	22,50 €
Veal Schnitzel with fresh champignons in cream sauce with buttered noodles (Spätzle) & mixed salad	24,50 €
Veal Schnitzel "Indian Style" in banana-curry sauce with stewed peach buttered peas rice & salad	24,50 €

From the sea

Salmon In Herbsauce	22,50 €
with broccoli & almondrice	
Cod Fillet In Mustardsauce with mixed salad & boiled potatoes	23,80 €
2 Marrinated Herrings with roasted potatoes	13,80 €

For further specials of fish please ask our waitress/waiter or read our daliy special menu - named "Beipackzettel".

Vegetarian

Mixed Plate Of Vegetable with sauce hollandaise & boiled potatoes	11,80 €
Omelet With Fresh Champignons & Leek buttered potatoes & salad	14,50 €
Fried Vegetables "Mediterranian Style" with potatoe-wedges & dip	11,50 €
Pan Noodles "Asia-Style" with sugar peas, Cashewnuts & spicy dip	12,50 €

For our young guests

Two Frankfurter with potatoe salad or french fries	6,80 €
Micky-Mouse schnitzel with french fries & vegetables	9,80 €
Sally Bollywood chickennuggets in banana-curry-sauce with buttered peas & rice	8,50 €
Käpt`n Blaubär baked cod fillet with remoulade, green salad & boiled potatoes	10,50 €

Sandwiches

Sandwich With Roastbeef	9,80 €
Portion Roastbeef or Roasted Potatoes	13,50 €
Sandwich With Air-Dried Ham	8,50 €
Air-Dried Ham from Westfalen with bread & butter	12,20 €
House Special with 5 sandwiches, eggs & potatoe salad	10,50 €
House Special - Cold Cuts with bread & butter	12,50 €

To all dishes we serve our homemade bread.



Mixed Ice With Cream (3 ice-cream balls) choose from vanilla, walnut, cheesecake, mango, bilberry espresso or chocolate	5,30 €
Walnut-Ice With Cream with caramelized walnuts	6,40 €
Mon-Chérie Ice-Cream Coupe with cherries & Eggnog (Advocaat)	6,60 €
Vanilla Ice-Cream With Warm Chocolatesauce	6,20 €
Vanilla Ice-Cream With brittle & pumpkin-oil	4,80 €
Ice-Presso cold espresso, vanilla & espresso ice with Kahlúa	5,50 €
For Kids "Ice Anton" Vanilla, Chocolate, Cream and Smarties	3,50 €

For further specials or homemade pastry please refer to our daily special menu.



If you have a food allergy, please let us know, we're here to help.
For further information scan our QR-Code Allergy-Map.

1 with preservative, 2 caffeinated, 3 with dye stuff